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NPUCBOEHHbIe OpraHaMm rocynapcTBeHHOW CTaTUCTUKM

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 24196255
OKOHX: 51600
COATO: 1726266

Mokasarenu CpVIHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSAHUA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 0,73
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,09
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient -0,38

KoadpcpmumeHT 06HOBNEHUS OCHOBHbBIX (poHA0B 0

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 1,24
funds:

O6beM HauMCNEHHbIX A0X0O0B MO LeHHbIM OyMaramM B OTYETHOM rogy
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 0

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 0
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 0

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 0
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share) 0

On other securities (in percentage to the face 0
value of one share)

MUmelowasicsa 3a00/1KEeHHOCTb MO Bbiniate AOX0O0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 0
the reporting period (in soums))



On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the previous period (in soums))

N3mMeHeHUs B cocTaBe Habno aaTenLHOro coBera, pPEeBU3NOHHOW KOMUCCUN NN
UCNONIHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

narta nara D.1N.0.

NPUHSATUS BCTYNNeHns

peleHns K

06513aHHOCTSIM

02.11.2020  02.11.2020  Wpmatoe Mypos,
Abaykaxaposuy

02.11.2020 02.11.2020 BekxaHoB
PycnaH
AMbunaTOBUY

02.11.2020 02.11.2020 SlwaHkynos
OpPKUH
Janusaposuny

02.11.2020 02.11.2020 Xamoamos
XamonnpamH
Ab6aynnaxoHoBMY

02.11.2020 02.11.2020 Koavpos
OTabek
Aboyxonmesmny

02.11.2020 02.11.2020 Ywmaposa A3unza

JonxHocTtb

Kysartys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

TadpTyw
KoMMccusacK
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

OpraH
AMUTEHTA,

N3bpaH
(HasHayeH) /

I'IpVIHﬂBI.UVIVI BblBeoeH U3

peleHne

droHa
akunsagop
Kapopu

AroHa
akumanop
Kapopu

AroHa
akunsoop
Kapopwu

AroHa
akumsanop
Kapopu

AroHa
akumanop
Kapopu

9roHa
akunsagop
Kapopwu

cocTasa (yBOneH,
ncTevyeHune cpoka
NOTHOMOYUIA)

BblBEOEH U3
cocTaBa (yBONEH)

BbiBEOEH U3
coctaBa (YBONEH)

BblBEOEH U3
cocTaBa (yBONEH)

BbIBEOEH U3
coctaBa (yBONEH)

N3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH)

N3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH)
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02.11.2020 02.11.2020 Paxab6oes

Wapogp
Paxumbepanesuny

02.11.2020 02.11.2020  Poswvkos
Capaop
OnnMXOH yfnmn

Kysatys SAroHa
KeHrawm akuus.nop
ab3ocu kapopwu
TadpTuw Sdrona
KoMMccHMaCcH  akumanop
ab3ocu kapopu

N3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH)

N3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH)

OCHOBHbIe cBeAeHUs1 0 OOMNOIHUTESIbHO BbINYLW,eHHbIX LeHHbIX 6ymarax (3anoan|eTca,
eC/in B OTYETHOM nepuoae oCcywwecTBnsaNnCs BbiNyCK UEeHHbIX 6ymar)

OpraH, NPUHSBLLWIA peLeHre O BbiNycke
JaTa v Homep rocyAapCTBEHHOM permcTpaumm

KonnyectBo ueHHbIx bymar (wT.) n o6bem
Bbinycka (Cym)

Cnocob pasmelieHns LeHHbIx bymar
Cpokun paamelleHuns
Iarta Hayana

Jlata okoH4YaHus

Information on the important facts for the year

HawnmeHoBaHune Ne

CYLLECTBEHHOro hakta CYLLECTBEHHOrO
hakTta

Onwin 6owkapys opraHu 6

TOMOHMAAH Kabyn KUNMHraH

Kapopnap

Onuii 6owkapys opraHu 6

TOMOHMAAH Kabyn KUNMHraH

Kapopnap

Onwnin 6owkapys opraHu 6

TOMOHMAAH Kabyn KUNMHraH

kapopnap

KysaTtys keHrawwm 8

Tapkmbuaa yarapuwnap

Jara HacTtynneHus
CYILECTBEHHOr0
hakTta

25.06.2020

16.07.2020

16.11.2020

16.11.2020

Lata nyénvkauun
CYLLECTBEHHOr0
hakTta

29.06.2020

29.07.2020

17.11.2020

18.11.2020



Balance sheet

HanmeHoBaHne nokasaTtens Kog cTp. Ha Hayano Ha koHey,
OTYETHOro OTYETHOro
nepuoga nepvona

ASSETS

l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets: 000

Initial (replacement) value (01,03) 010 8943201.00 5609362.00
Depreciation amount (0200) 011 6222477.00 3412877.00
Residual (book) value (lines 010-011) 012 2720724.00 2196485.00
Intangible assets: 000

Initial value (0400) 020

Depreciation amount (0500) 021

Residual value (carrying amount) 022

(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines: 030 153467281.00 150787713.00

040+050+060+070+080), including:
Securities (0610) 040 220310.00 220310.00
Investments in subsidiaries (0620) 050 153246971.00 150567403.00

Investments in associated companies = 060
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with 070
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690) 080

Equipment for installation (0700) 090

Capital investments (0800) 100

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920, 110 142470062.00 127910409.00
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables 111



Long-term deferred expenses (0950, 120 408134029.00
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022 130 706792096.00
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS
Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170 140 146421.00
+180), including:
Inventories in stock 150 146421.00

(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300, 160

2700)

Finished products (2800) 170

Goods (2900 less 2980) 180

Future expenses (3100) 190 331643.00
Deferred expenses (3200) 200 1979.00
Receivables, total (lines 220+240 210 53402045.00

+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)
out of which: receivables in arrears 211

Receivables due from buyers and 220 409640.00
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions 230
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries 240 49091710.00
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200) 250 1197.00

Advances to suppliers and 260 128798.00
contractors (4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on 270 1889642.00
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on 280 84826.00
insurance (4500)

346944277.00

627838884.00

95523.00

95523.00

1254.00

81212664.00

131793.00

66683392.00

237.00

9598388.00

856794.00

84679.00



Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

Cash on hand (5000)
Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800)
Other current assets (5900)

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130
+390)

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

360

370

380

390

400

LIABILITIES

43462.00

1752770.00

6258132.00

3719174.00

546622.00

1992336.00

60140220.00

766932316.00

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300)
Additional paid-in capital (8400)
Reserve capital (8500)
Treasury stock (8600)

Retained earnings (uncovered loss)
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800)

Reserves for future expenses and
payments (8900)

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

155654527.00

1577519.00

-778011.00

698799.00

8383.00

3848998.00

13675827.00

12980468.00

657819.00

37540.00

94985268.00

722824152.00

153518022.00

652642.00

-778011.00



TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 157152834.00 153392653.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES
Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490 485112999.00 445714994.00
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)
including: long-termaccounts payable 491 136570.00 21640.00
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)
Out of which: Long term accounts 492

payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210, 530
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and 540
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities 550
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers 560
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810) 570 484976429.00 445693354.00

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830, 580

7840)

Other long-term accounts payable 590 136570.00 21640.00
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630 600 124666483.00 123716505.00

+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)



including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

124666483.00

55991379.00

56167935.00

2534056.00

305292.00

331515.00

884509.00

8451797.00

609779482.00

766932316.00

119322005.00

26261198.00

64610317.00

2149798.00

374789.00

65564.00

222538.00

4394500.00

25637801.00

569431499.00

722824152.00
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HanmeHoBaHue
rnokasartens

Net revenue from sales
of products (goods,
works and services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss) from
sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines 010-020)

Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060+070
+080), including:

Costs to Sell
Administrative expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from main
activity (lines 030-040
+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines 120
+130+140+150+160),
including:

Kon
cTp.

010

020

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

Report on financial results

3a CoOTBETCTBYIOWMIA
nepuo Npownoro roga

noxogl pacxogbl
(Mpnbbinb)  (y6biTKM)
5421617.00
2963588.00
6458564.00
755708.00
5702856.00
3449927.00
550608.00
742059.00

3a oTYeTHbI NneproL,

LoX0o4bl
(NpwbbINnb)

16788651.00

697682.00

pacxonpbl
(ybbITKN)

16966364.00

10713830.00

6252534.00

177713.00



Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180
+190+200+210),
including:

Expenses in the form of
interest

Expenses in the form of
interest on long-term
lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from
general operations (lines
100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits and
losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines 220
+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and fees on
profits

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

130777.00
280884.00
330398.00
26366.00
19543.00
6823.00
165085.00
165085.00
165085.00

558986.00
138696.00
359861.00
50344.00
309517.00
160108.00
160108.00
160108.00
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Net profit (loss) of the 270
reporting period (lines
240-250-260)

HanmeHosanve [lata
ayamnTopCcKon BblAaun
opraHusaumm NULEeH3nn

"Balans Inform  2019-04-05
Audit" MYX

Information on audit report

Homep Bug Harta Homep D .1N.0. Konus
NNLLEH3NVBAK NIOYEHNBbIAAYM ayanTopckay@uTopa aynmMTopcKoro
ayanTOPCKOro 3aktoyYeHU@Y AMTOPOBBAK MOYEHMNS
3aK/oYeHns NpoOBOAMBLIErO
npoBepky

789 Nxobuin  2021-05-17 1 CanvmoB = 3arpyautb
A.3. (https://
openinfo.uz/
media/
audit_conclusion,
%D0%B7%D0%
B0%D0%BA%
D0%BB%D1%
8E%D1%87%
D0%B5%D0%
BD%D0%B8%
D0%B5_%D0%
B0%D1%83%
D0%B4%D0%
B8%D1%82%
D0%
B0_2020.pdf)

Cnucok adocounmpoBaHHbIX UL, (MO COCTOSAHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)

d.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HanMeHoBaHue

Y36ekuctoH Pecnybnukacu
Monwus Basmpnuru

Monus Basmpnurura 20 coons
ycTaBe Kanutanu Ternwnm
6ynraH 37 poHa KopxoHa

MecTtoHaxoxaeHne (OcHoBaHue, No KOTOpPOMY Hata

(MECTOXNTENBCTBO) OHWU NPU3HAKTCA (HacTynneHns
(rocynapcTso, agPUInMpoBaHHbIMA OCHOBaHwus
obnacTb, ropog, niuammu (-nin)

panoH)

TOWKEeHT w. "TowwaxapTpaHcxuamat"  2020-12-14
NcTtuknon, 29 AX 100 cpous

akuumnsanapu sracum

TowkeHT w. Yctas ooHAMHUHT 20% 2020-12-14
Wctuknon, 29 naH opturn Monus
Basupnurura Teruwnm



"1-ABTO6YC capoin" MYX

"2-ABTO6YC capoin” MYX

"4-ABTObYC caponn" MYX

"5-ABT0O6YC capoin" MYX

"7-ABT06YC capoiin” MYX

"8-ABTObYyC caponn" MYX

"12-ABT06YC capoimn” MYX

"18-ABT06YC capoin” MUX

"TowTpaHcancneTyepxmamar”

YK

"Townynos4ntpaHcxmsmar"
YK

"TowasToTabMmupxuamat” YK

"TowkeHT Tpameann" YK

TOIWKEHT 1.,
Yiico3nap, 3

TOWKEeHT L.
MapkeHT, 263

TowKeHT w.
YowTena, 27

TowkeHT BUN.
lWab6ona, 2

TowKeHT Ww.
ByHénkop, 49

TowkeHT wW. AHrm
waxap, 7

TowkeHT w.
Ceprenun, CnyTHuK,
12

TowkeHT w. TXAW
8a

TOWKEHT Lu.
A.Temyp 1-Top, 6

TowWKeHT w.
A.Temyp 1-Top, 6

TowkeHT wW. AHrum
waxap, 7

TolkeHT
w.Jlytcpun, 57

Yctas ooHam 100%
"TowwaxapTpaHcxuamar2
AXra ternwnm

Yctas cooHam 100%
"TowwaxapTpaHcxnamar2
AXra ternwnm

Yctae gpoHam 100%
"TowwaxapTpaHcxmamart2
AXra Ternwnu

Yctas ooHam 100%
"TowwaxapTpaHcxuamar2
AXra ternwnm

Yctas gooHam 100%
"TowwaxapTpaHcxmamaTt2
AXra Ternwnu

Yctae gooHan 99%
"TowwaxapTpaHcxmamart2
AXra ternwnm

Yctas ooHamn 99%
"TowwaxapTpaHcxuamar2
AXra ternwnm

Yctae gooHan 99%
"TowwaxapTpaHcxmamart2
AXra Ternwnu

Yctas ooHam 100%
"TowwaxapTpaHcxmuamar2
AXra ternwnm

Yctas cooHam 100%
"TowwaxapTpaHcxnuamar2
AXra ternwnm

Yctae gpoHam 100%
"TowwaxapTpaHcxmamart2
AXra Ternwnu

Yctas ooHam 100%
"TowwaxapTpaHcxuamar2
AXra ternwnm

2013-09-13

2013-09-13

2013-09-13

2013-09-13

2013-09-13

2013-09-13

2013-09-13

2013-09-13

2013-09-13

2013-09-13

2013-09-13

2013-09-13



Oxypaes AHsap
3annaposuy

Abaoynnaes Ab3am
A6 ywyKypoBuy

A3nzoB abayxamun
Aboyradpaposuny

JasnaTtos HaxxummnonH
MmasnonHoBmy

AnpxaHos baxtnép
Pucbekosuny

Koaupos Otabek
Aboyxonmesmny

Abuaoos Akman
OxypabaeBuny

I xymaHasapos FOHycbek

Paxumbaitesuny

Ymaposa Asnsa

TOWKEHT L.
YnnoH3op TymaHu

ToOwWKeHT wW.,
LlanxoHTOXYp
TyMaHu

TowKeHT wW.,
WarixoHTOXYp
TYMaHu

TOWKEeHT w.
AawHobo TyMaHu

TOWKEHT BUNOATH
TOWKeHT TyMaHm

TowWwKeHT w.
A.Temyp 1-Top, 6

TOWKEHT L.
A.Temyp 1-Top, 6

TOWKEHT L.
A.Temyp 1-Top, 6

TOWKEHT L.
A.Temyp 1-Top, 6

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/3756
Harta: 20.04.2024

Bowkapys pavcu

bowkapye pancuHunHr
6vpuHYM yprHbOCapn

Bouwkapys pancuHuHr
ypuHbBocapm

Bowkapye pancuHmHr
ypuHb0Capm

Bowkapys pancuHmnHr
ypuHb0Capm

KysaTtys keHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTtys keHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTys keHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTyB keHrawm
ab3ocu

2019-12-23

2019-09-10

2019-12-25

2019-09-13

2020-10-02

2020-11-02

2020-11-02

2020-11-02

2020-11-02



